Calypso Prime with M o dbus Proto col
B enefits
 • Modbus ready ;  requires  only  a
connec t ion to  an appropr iate  f ront  end
control ler
 • Communicates  on a  Modbus RS485
net work
 • Heav y dut y  re lays  can be manual ly
overr idden
Features
 • Direc t  BACnet  connec t ion v ia  a  Nexus
Master  Control ler
 • Heav y dut y  latching re lays
 • Enclosure  has  a  h inged door  with a  key
lock
Common Applicat ions
 • Commercia l  appl icat ions  that
communicate  on a  Modbus RS485
net work
Specif icat ions
• UL recognized system
• UL l is ted re lays
• Programmable Relay
Power
• Pr imar  y voltage is  e i ther  120VAC or
277VAC
• Secondar  y voltage is  e i ther  18VAC
or  24VAC
Load Type
 • I ncandescent  l ight ing
 • Fluorescent  l ight ing
 • LED l ight ing
 • M agnetic  low-voltage l ight ing
 • Elec tronic  low-voltage l ight ing
Physical  Design
 • Enclosure :  Nema 1 ;  #16 U.S .  G auge Steel
( I ndoors  Only)
Environment
 • 0 -  60°C (0  -  140°F)  non- condensing
atmosphere
www.touchplate .com support@touchplate .com Ph:  260-426-1565
Limited Devices Shown
For Wiring Clarity
From Breaker
Panel
From Breaker
Panel
To Loads
How to O rder  the Calypso Prime with M o dbus Proto col
Part Number Description Dimensions
CPSPM-25120-08RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 120VAC, 8 Relay Panel 21.5”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25120-16RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 120VAC, 16 Relay Panel 26”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25120-24RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 120VAC, 24 Relay Panel 34.25”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25120-32RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 120VAC, 32 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25120-40RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 120VAC, 40 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25120-48RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 120VAC, 48 Relay Panel 36”L x 24”W x 6”D
CPSPM-25277-08RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 277VAC, 8 Relay Panel 21.5”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25277-16RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 277VAC, 16 Relay Panel 26”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25277-24RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 277VAC, 24 Relay Panel 34.25”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25277-32RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 277VAC, 32 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25277-40RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 277VAC, 40 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25277-48RP Calypso Prime w/Modbus, 25A Relays, 277VAC, 48 Relay Panel 36”L x 24”W x 6”D
Contact the Factory for Ordering Assistance
Wiring D iagram
This  wir ing diagram does  not  show al l  the connec t ions.   P lease see the Calypso Pr ime
Modbus manual  for  fur ther  wir ing instruc t ions.
www.touchplate .com support@touchplate .com Ph:  260-426-1565